

James Madison FFA Boostery



2020-2021 Booster Club Officers

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Amy Biggs President **James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting**

Cori Smith

Call to Order: Amy Biggs – President

Vice President

Minutes of the Previous Meeting: Patty Garza – Secretary

Tracy Ballard Treasurer

Treasurer's Report: Tracy Ballard - Treasurer

Patty Garza Secretary **Old Business:**

Doak Stewart

None

AMP Director

New Business:

- Raising Funds for Scholarship Program
- Nominating Committee

Upcoming Events

- March 16th JM FFA Booster Club General Meeting at 6:30 pm
- April 6th JM FFA Booster Club General Meeting at 6:30 pm

AMP News: Doak Stewart

Next James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting:

March 16th, 2021 @ 6:30PM, Virtual Zoom Meeting